
K
id

s 
H

op
e 
A

B
-
. 

C
om

pf
tb

on
si
..

 ll
ud

«<
t·S

cb
od

ul
o 

M
 

F
ls

al
l y

..
, 2

02
3-

20
24

 

Exhibit 2 
Page 1 of 1

~
T

IM
A

T
E

D
 R

E
V

E
N

U
E

 F
R

O
M

 G
R

A
N

T
S

 

C
rim

in
al

 J
u.

,1
ic

c 
R

ei
nv

es
tm

en
t G

ra
nt

(J
J)

 

• 
D

cp
an

m
cn

t o
r H

ca
hh

 &
 H

um
an

 S
er

vi
ce

s·
 S

A
M

H
SA

· 
JS

O
C

C
 (

SN
) 

• 
IJ

cp
an

m
cn

t 
or

 Ju
st

ic
c-

C
om

pn
:h

cn
si

vc
 A

nt
i-G

an
g 

Pr
oo

ra
m

 f
or

 Y
ou

th
(J

Jl
 

D
cp

an
m

cn
1 

o
r H

ca
ltl

l &
 H

um
an

 S
er

vi
ce

s 
• S

A
M

H
SA

· 
R

E
C

A
ST

 P
ro

gr
am

 (
JJ

) 

D
cp

an
m

cn
t o

r J
us

tic
e·

 P
ro

je
ct

 R
IS

E
 Y

ou
th

 P
ro

gr
am

 (
JJ

) 

D
ep

an
m

cn
t o

r H
ca

llh
 a

nd
 H

um
an

 S
cr

vi
cc

s-
C

R
E

A
T

E
 

Pr
oe

ra
m

 (
SN

) 
T

O
T

A
L

 ~
T

IM
A

T
E

D
 G

R
A

N
T

 R
E

V
E

N
U

E
 

G
n

n
i 

P
er

io
d 

P
os

iti
on

s 
&

 
PT

 H
ou

rs
 

F
td

en
l 

S
ta

te
 

P
ri

va
te

 
S

ou
rc

a 
T

ot
al

 E
xt

er
na

l 
F

un
ds

 
C

O
J 

F
un

ds
 

IL
oc

:a
lM

at
cb

) 
T

ot
al

 F
un

ds
 

l(
)/

l/
20

23
-9

/3
0/

20
24

 
.3

3 
FT

 S
ta

ff
 

so
 

$4
00

,0
00

 
$0

 
$4

00
,0

00
 

$8
5,

00
0 

$4
85

,0
00

 

9/
29

/2
02

3-
06

/3
0/

20
24

 
.3

3 
FT

 S
ta

ff
 

$0
 

$
0

 
so

 
$0

 
so

 
$0

 

I0
/ 1

/2
02

3-
9/

30
/2

02
4 

.3
3 

~
T

 S
ta

ff
 

$0
 

$
0

 
$

0
 

$0
 

$
0

 
$0

 

9/
29

/2
02

4-
9/

28
/2

02
5 

.3
3 

FT
 S

ta
ff

 
$1

,0
00

.0
00

 
$0

 
$

0
 

$1
,0

00
,0

00
 

$
0

 
$1

,0
00

,0
00

 

I 0
/0

 l/
20

23
-9

/3
0/

20
24

 
.3

4 
FT

 S
ta

ff
 

$3
00

.0
00

 
$0

 
$0

 
$3

00
,0

00
 

$1
2,

00
0 

$3
32

,0
00

 

09
/3

0/
20

23
-0

9/
29

/2
02

4 
.3

4 
~

T
 S

ta
ff

 
S

1.
00

0.
00

0 
so

 
so

 
$1

 ,0
00

,0
00

 
S7

5.
IX

lO
 

$1
,0

75
,0

00
 

..
, 

...
...

 0
00

 
S

-
0

0
0

 
so

 
$2

.7
00

00
0 

$1
92

,0
00

 
$2

.8
92

.0
00

 

ITo
ta

l P
ro

gr
am

 I 
G

ra
nt

 M
at

ch
 

E
1p

nt
ia

l S
er

vi
ce

 P
la

ns
: 

Fu
nd

in
g 

E
ar

ly
 L

e
a

m
in

g
 P

ro
gr

am
s 

$7
,2

34
,7

76
 

Ju
ve

ni
le

 J
u

st
ic

e
 P

re
ve

nt
io

n/
In

te
rv

en
tio

n 
P

ro
gr

am
s 

$3
,4

70
,1

69
 

$1
17

,0
00

 

O
u

t o
f S

ch
oo

l T
im

e
 P

ro
gr

am
s 

$2
2,

60
2,

27
1 

P
re

te
en

 a
n

d
 T

ee
n 

P
ro

gr
am

s 
$5

,0
91

 ,5
52

 

S
pe

ci
al

 N
e

e
d

s 
P

ro
gr

am
s 

$9
,3

55
,2

45
 

$7
5

,0
00

 

G
ri

e
f C

ou
ns

el
in

g 
&

 B
ur

ia
l 

C
os

ts
 

$4
7,

52
7 

M
ay

o~
s 

Y
ou

th
 A

t-
W

o
rk

 P
ro

gr
am

 
$1

 ,6
59

,7
86

 

Y
ou

th
 A

rt
is

ts
 P

ro
gr

am
 

$1
00

,0
00

 

P
ed

ia
tr

ic
 M

en
ta

l H
ea

lth
 S

up
po

rt
 

$4
30

,0
00

ISu
bt

ot
al

 
$4

9,
99

1 
,3

26
1 

$1
92

,0
00

 

A
cr

o
as

 A
ll 

E
sM

nt
ia

l S
er

vi
ce

 P
la

n
•:

 

Y
ou

th
 T

ra
ve

l 
T

ru
st

 F
un

d 
$5

0,
00

0 

K
id

s 
H

op
e 

A
lli

an
ce

 T
ru

st
 F

un
d 

$4
28

,0
00

 

Ja
ck

so
n

vi
lle

 U
pw

ar
d 

M
ob

ili
ty

 P
ro

gr
am

 S
p

e
ci

a
l R

ev
en

ue
 F

un
d 

$3
50

,8
50

 

A
R

P
 F

u
n

d
in

g
: 

K
H

A
-

Y
ou

th
 C

iv
ic

 E
ng

ag
em

en
t 

P
ilo

t 
P

ro
gr

am
 

$1
70

,0
00

 

K
H

A
-

M
ay

o~
s 

Li
te

ra
cy

 I
ni

tia
tiv

e 
(B

oo
k 

C
lu

b)
 

$2
50

,0
00

 

A
fte

rs
ch

oo
V

S
um

m
er

 L
ite

ra
cy

 E
,c

pa
ns

io
n 

$1
,9

00
,0

00
 

T
e

a
ch

e
r T

ra
in

in
g

 a
n

d
 C

oa
ch

in
g 

Li
te

ra
cy

 
$7

50
,0

00
 

In
te

ns
iv

e 
S

um
m

er
 L

ije
ra

cy
 P

ro
gr

am
 

$8
50

,0
00

 

E
a

rl
y 

Li
te

ra
cy

 I
ni

tia
tiv

es
 E

,c
pa

ns
io

n 
$1

00
,0

00
 

M
ay

o~
s 

Y
ou

th
 A

t-
W

o
rk

 P
a

rt
n

e
rs

h
ip

 
$8

90
,2

15
 

[T
ot

al
 

ss
s.7

30
,3

91
 I 

K
H

A
 -

O
p

e
ra

tin
g

 &
 P

ro
gr

am
 S

up
po

rt
 F

un
ds

 
$6

,7
31

,6
38

 

T
ot

al
 C

it
y 

Fu
nd

in
g

: 
$6

2,
46

2
,0

29
 

G
ra

nt
 F

un
di

ng
 f

ro
m

 A
bo

ve
: 

$2
,7

00
,0

00
 

T
o

ta
l 
Fu

nd
in

g 
In

cl
ud

in
g 

G
ra

nt
a

: 
$6

5,
18

2,
02

9 

•K
H

A
 w

as
 g

ra
nt

c-
d 

no
-c

os
t e

xt
en

si
on

., 
fo

r 
SA

M
H

SA
-J

SO
C

C
 a

nd
 th

e 
C

om
pn

:h
cn

.si
vc

 A
nt

i-G
an

g 
gr

an
ts

. 

R
ev

is
ed

 S
ch

ed
ul

e 
M

 




